
             SS JOHN & BERNARD DAILY MASS SCHEDULE

           JANUARY, 2019

DAY DATE TIME/JorB LECTOR CUP CUP

Tuesday Holy Day           Please call rectory to volunteer for this Mass

Wednesday 1/2/2019 5:30 PM B Marcia G Anne C JoAnn B

Thursday 1/3/2019 9 AM B Raejene S Tammy O Jim S

Friday 1/4/2019 8 AM J Stew F Darla N Marcia G

Saturday 1/5/2019 8 AM J Mary S Sr Mary Darla N

Monday 1/7/2019 5:30 PM B Sr Mary Linda Z Sr Paulita

Tuesday 1/8/2019 8 AM J Sr Paulita Caroline D Darla N

Wednesday 1/9/2019 5:30 PM B Peg P Sr Paulita Sr Mary

Thursday 1/10/2019 9 AM B Homeschool Tammy O Jim S

Friday 1/11/2019 8 AM J Stew F Sr Paulita Marcia G

Saturday 1/12/2019 8 AM J Sr Mary Marcia G Mary S

 

Monday 1/14/2019 5:30 PM B Stew F Jim S Linda Z

Tuesday 1/15/2019 8 AM J Peter S Darla N Sr Paulita

Wednesday 1/16/2019 5:30 PM B Peg P Anne C JoAnn B

Thursday 1/17/2019 9 AM B Homeschool Jim S Tammy O

Friday 1/18/2019 8 AM J Darla N Sr Mary Marcia G

Saturday 1/19/2019 8 AM J Mary S Darla N Sr Mary

Monday 1/21/2019 5:30 PM B StewF Linda Z Sr Mary

Tuesday 1/22/2019 8 AM J Peter S Jim S CarolineD

Wednesday 1/23/2019 5:30 PM B Marcia G JoAnn B Anne C

Thursday 1/24/2019 9 AM B Homeschool Tammy O Jim S

Friday 1/25/2019 8 AM J Sr Paulita Sr Mary Darla N

Saturday 1/26/2019 8 AM J Darla N Mary S Marcia G

Monday 1/28/2019 5:30 PM B Sr Mary Sr Paulita Linda Z

Tuesday 1/29/2019 8 AM J Raejene S Marcia G Jim S

Wednesday 1/30/2019 5:30 PM B Peg P Sr Paulita Anne C

Thursday 1/31/2019 9 AM B Homeschool Jim S Tammy O

Friday 2/1/2019 8 AM J Sr Paulita Marcia G Darla N

Saturday 2/2/2019 8 AM J Mary S Darla N Sr Mary


